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WE ARE PROUD 
OF OUR PUBLIC 
ART AND OUR 
CONTINUING 

COMMUNITY-WIDE 
BEAUTIFICATION 
COLLABORATION. 

 THOSE LISTED 
HERE ARE ALL 
ACCESSIBLE IN 

PUBLIC SPACES.

 

CLASS OF 1939 WATER SCULPTURE
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DOWNTOWN LAFAYETTE-WEST LAFAYETTE

CLOUD FOR ART MUSEUM
artist: Robert Pulley

BOARRISTER
artists: six local artists

102 S. 10th Street

Indiana Statewide Cultural Districts invite 
exploration of and participation in the arts and 
humanities through cultural experiences unique  
to each community, while strengthening 
community life and economic vitality.

runs from 200 to 400 W. State Street 
and 100 block of Northwestern Avenue 

artists: Jeff Laramore and Tom Fansler

ART GALLERY ALLEY

alley off 500 block of Main Street
artists: nine local artists

ART MUSEUM OF GREATER LAFAYETTE

222 N. Chauncey Avenue
artist: Robert Pulley

ARTFUL RAIL

DOWNTOWN LAFAYETTE-WEST LAFAYETTE PUBLIC ART

ANATOMY VESSEL SAPLING

alley off 500 block of Columbia Street
artist: Eric Nordgulen
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LAFAYETTE

THE TIPPECANOE ARTS 
AND CULTURAL DISTRICT 

ENCOMPASSES ALL OF 
DOWNTOWN.

3

MARKERS
artist: Robert Pulley

KISS THE FROG GAME
artists: local group of artists

WABASH WAVES
artist: Dave Caudill

RESTING DANCER
artist: Tuck Langland

WEST
LAFAYETTE

29

33

34

39

43
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124 E. State Street
artist: Craig Martin  

designer: Petronio Bendito

artist: Jeff Laramore
BICENTENNIAL GATEWAY THE BOOKLAND

208 W. Columbia Street
artist: Bao Ho

BOILERTOWN

EDMUND GUY

corner of 9th & Main Street
artist: Angela Vinson

DRAMA MASKS 
TROMPE L’OEIL

320 N. 5th Street
artist: Troy Longest

ENVISIONING TOMORROW

corner of 4th & Columbia Street
artist: Dave Caudill

DELIGHT OF 
ACCOMPLISHMENT

320 W. State Street
artist: Tom Torluemke

14

COMMON MILKWEED

213 N. 11th Street
artist: Zach Medler

CRROSSING

1100 Main Street
artist: Scott Frankenberger

13

CASCADE

Tapawingo Park, 100 Tapawingo Drive
artist: Robert Pulley

10

9876

FLAME
north corner of 200 Main Street

WHAT LINES
south corner of 200 Main Street

4

corner of 5th and Main Street
artists: Linda Vanderkolk 

and Roy Patrick

FARM FAMILY

18

171615

FARMERS MARKET 
CROSSWALK

5th and Columbia Streets
designer: Catherine Puckett

FARMERS MARKET

505 Columbia Street
artist: unknown

FLEUR’DE’LIS ART
CROSSWALK

10th and Main Street
artists: Petronio Bendito and

Linda Vanderkolk

212019

COLORFUL REBIRTH

627 South Street
artist: Hiero Veiga

11 12
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636 Main Street
artists: Flourish’s Teen Public Art 

Summer Camp students

LOOK UP

MARQUIS DE
LAFAYETTE FOUNTAIN

courthouse square, 301 Main Street
artist: Lorado Taft

MARQUIS DE LAFAYETTE

Lafayette City Hall, 20 N. 6th Street
artist: William Galloway

MATTOCK

605 Main Street
artist: Erika Strecker

NATURE VIEWS

alley off 500 block of Main Street
artists: Bekki Canine and students

ON THE BANKS
OF THE WABASH

1 S. 9th Street
artist: Cliff Garten

JAMMIN

alley between 638 and 640 Main Street
artists: James Werner and students 

INNER ALLEY SYMPHONY

alley off 500 block of Main Street
artists: Zach Medler and students 

MYTHIC WABASH

50 N. River Road
artist: Craig Martin

MILLENNIUM SUNDIAL

on the John T. Myers Pedestrian Bridge
artist: Erich Kirchubel

292827

Tapawingo Park, 100 Tapawingo Drive
artist: Cera

PEARL OF THE WABASH

34

333130

MARGERUM FOUNTAIN

Tapawingo Park, 100 Tapawingo Drive
designer: Stu Kline

26

252423

5

GEORGE

courthouse square, 301 Main Street
artists: Lorie Amick and

LaDonna Vohar

22

32

Tapawingo Park, 100 Tapawingo Drive  
under the John T. Myers Pedestrian Bridge

artist: Cera

QUEST

36

SANDHILL CRANES BENCH

133 N. 4th Street
artist: Timothy Spencer

37

POINT OF DEPARTURE

218 South Street
artist: Ben Sutter

35



DOWNTOWN LAFAYETTE-WEST LAFAYETTE PUBLIC ART6

SUNDAY MORNING
WABASH RIVER

223 Main Street
artist: Zach Medler

PURDUE UNIVERSITY PUBLIC ART

41

TAPAWINGO TRAVELOGUE

Tapawingo Park, 100 Tapawingo Drive
artist: Eric Nordgulen

TRANSCEND

102 N. 3rd Street
artist: Don Lawler

45

WE RISE ABOVETWO CITIES

alley between 638 and 640 Main Street
artists: James Werner and students

corner of 7th and Main Street
artist: Robert Barnum

4948

42

ZITKÁLA-SA (RED BIRD) 

25 Brown Street
artist: Tristan Eaton

50

320 Main Street
artist: Ben Sutter

TRIBUTE TO DAVID ROSS

46

TWISTER

Tapawingo Park, 100 Tapawingo Drive
artist: Robert Pulley

47

44

Courthouse Square, 301 Main Street

TIPPECANOE COUNTY
COURTHOUSE

9 pieces of statuary including 
Goddess of Liberty on top
  
Pediments include: George Rogers 
Clark, George Washington, 
Tecumseh, Agriculture Justice 
and Education

SMALL SPACES

throughout downtown Lafayette
artists: integrated street art by 

several regional artists

Wabash Landing, 352 E. State Street
artist: Cynthia McKean

SEAGULLS SEE YOURSELF HERE

Civic Theatre of Greater Lafayette  
(backside), 313 N. 5th Street
Flourish’s Teen Public Art 
Summer Camp Students

3938

SEEK

Tapawingo Park, 100 Tapawingo Drive  
under the John T. Myers Pedestrian Bridge

artist: Cera

40

THREE GREAT MEN

707 Main Street
artist: Zach Curtis

43
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AMELIA EARHART

Earhart Hall, 1275 1st Street
artist: Ernest Shelton

AVIATION MEMORIAL

Purdue Airport, 1501 Aviation Drive
artist: Purdue students & faculty

BELL TOWER BRICKHEAD CONVERSATIONSBOILERMAKER

across from Ross-Ade Stadium
artist: Joh Hair

on the Purdue Mall
artist: Robert Youngman

CLASS OF 1894 FOUNTAIN

on the Memorial Mall
artist: unknown

CONTINUUM

PURDUE UNIVERSITY PUBLIC ART

BEERING TRIBUTE

100 N. University Street
artist: Faustino Aizkorbe

COLLABORATION

South Campus Plaza
artist: James Tyler

Centennial Mall Drive
designers: Sasaki Associates and 

Scholer Corporation

1198 3rd Street
artist: Mark Anthony Wallis

Veterinary School, 625 Harrison Street
artist: Larry Anderson

CLASS OF 1939
WATER SCULPTURE

1
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543
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PURDUE UNIVERSITY PUBLIC ARTPURDUE UNIVERSITY PUBLIC ART8

THE FORGE

1100 block of 3rd Street
artist: Rick & Rita Hadley

HAIL PURDUE

south of Elliott Hall of Music
artist: Don Staley

GATEWAY TO THE FUTURE

on the Stadium Mall 
artist: John Collier

GUARDIANS OF THE BOND

Veterinary School, 625 Harrison Street
artist: Elizabeth Lincourt

HONOR TRACKS

JOHN WOODEN

900 John R. Wooden Drive
artist: Julie Rotblatt-Amrany

LIFE

Stewart Center, 504 W. State Street 
artist: G.J. Busche

Armstrong Hall, 701 W. Stadium Avenue
designer: Chas Fagan

MCGINLEY FOUNTAIN

Discovery Park
artist: Eric Ernstberger

SILVER BOW

MATH Building, 150 N. University Street
artists: Deborah Butterfield

1400 W. Stadium Avenue
permanent and rotating display of 

public art by various artists 

THE ENTOMOLOGIST

615 W. State Street
artist: Susie Chisolm

DISTANT PATHS

Founders Park
artist: Preston Jackson

ENVIOUS COMPOSURE

First Street Towers, 1250 1st Street
artist: Albert Paley

between Elliott Hall of Music and 
Psychological Sciences Building 

artists: Purdue Student Group

JOHN PURDUE

on the Memorial Mall
artist: Julie Rotblatt-Amrany

LOEB FOUNTAIN

Founders Park
artist: unknown

NEIL ARMSTRONG PICKETT PARK

14131211

18171615

22212019

26252423



PURDUE UNIVERSITY PUBLIC ARTPURDUE UNIVERSITY PUBLIC ART 9

UNFINISHED BLOCK P

Academy Park, north of Stewart Center
artist: Rick and Rita Hadley

TRANSFORMATION

on the Agricultural Mall
artist: Faustino Aizkorbe

SPIRIT ARCH

Stanley Coulter Hall, 640 Oval Drive
artist: Phillip Shore

STONE LIONS FOUNTAIN

Stanley Coulter Hall, 640 Oval Drive
artist: unknown

TIRED BOY

Windsor Residence Hall  
205 N. Russell Street 
artists: L. Bracony

STATE AND GRANT
STREET GATEWAY

Memorial Union, 101 N. Grant Street
artist: ASG

Discovery Park
artist: Jeff Laramore

30292827

333231

YOU CAN’T WALK 
A MILE IN NEIL 
ARMSTRONG’S 

SHOES, BUT 
YOU CAN TAKE 

SEVERAL STEPS!

THESE LUNAR 
BOOT FOOTPRINTS 

ALLOW YOU 
TO FOLLOW AN 
ASTRONAUT’S 

FIRST STEPS ON 
THE MOON.

LUNAR FOOTPRINTS, NEIL ARMSTRONG HALL

VISITING OUR
SOLAR SYSTEM

JOHN PURDUE



LAFAYETTE SOUTHSIDE

A permanent collection located  
inside the Columbian Park Zoo. 
Water Globe Sphere, Butterfly, 

Caterpillar, Ladybug, Butterfly on 
a Flower, and 12 bronze sculptures 
(Bear Cub, Platypus, Orangutan, 
Alligator, Gecko, Baby Elephants, 
Otters, Tortoise and 4 Penguins). 

Open seasonally. Entry fee applies.
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Haan Museum of Indiana Art 
920 E. State Street

HAAN SCULPTURE GARDEN JAZZ ACTION HEROES

229 S. 4th Street
artists: Zach Medler and 

TAF art students 

LAFAYETTE SOUTHSIDE PUBLIC ART

COLUMBIAN PARK ZOO

HOT PURSUIT

900 Kossuth Street
artist: Aerosol Kingdom

DISCONNECT

corner of 3rd and Romig Street
artist: Zach Medler and students

FOUR SEASONS

3651 McCarty Lane
artist: Craig Martin

43

76

2

1
21 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

12

18

19

14
16

20 13 9
17

Columbian Park, 1915 Scott Street

0.2 mile wheelchair-accessible path 
featuring 27 sculptures by some of 
Indiana’s best artists and gardens.  

Open year-round. Free entry.

15

10

LAFAYETTE

LADYBUG

CATERPILLAR

BAUER COMMUNITY CENTER
300 Fountain Street

TOGETHERPLAYHOUSE
artist: CERA

1
PLAY

artists: Zach Medler and students

5

LAUNCHED RIBBON

2301 Kossuth Street
artist: Dorothy Gillespie 

8

10

artists: Zach Medler and students

ELEPHANTS



THE ROMAN

MIGRATION

LAFAYETTE SOUTHSIDE PUBLIC ART LAFAYETTE SOUTHSIDE PUBLIC ART

MOST PRECIOUS OFFERING

Columbian Park, 1915 Scott Street
artist: Saundra Whiddon

402 Lingle Avenue
artist: Cobre 

WABASH AVENUE NEIGHBORHOOD

Visitors Center, 301 Frontage Road
artists: Timothy Spencer

SLIDE THRU

north of 3rd and Romig Street
artist: CERA

16

SQUARE ROOT

1100 State Street
artist: Grey Meyer

18

14

PLAYTIME IN THE PARK

Columbian Park, 1915 Scott Street
artist: Roy Patrick 

12

SPIRIT OF SAINT FRANCIS

1701 S. Creasy Lane
artist: Sufi Ahmad

17

SECOND FLIGHT

2122 Scott Street
artist: Aerosol Kingdom

15

1400 Teal Road
artists: Flourish’s Teen Public Art 

Summer Camp Students 

POWER OF A FLOWER

13

1110

TROPICAL WABASH

3115 South Street
artist: Craig Martin

19

21

Tour this artsy and fun neighborhood to discover murals around-and-on every 
corner. Part of the Wabash Walls TAF (The Arts Federation) Mural Program, 
the murals found in the Wabash Avenue Neighborhood are a must see! Keep 

an eye out for murals by these artists: Aerosol Kingdom, Alex Ann Allen, 
Alexandria Monik, Ann Stanley, Anthony Brooks, Bao Ho, Bekki Canine, BKFoxx, 
Branden Apitz, Camer1, CERA, Chiwi, Combre, Craig Martin, Detour, Emily Ding, 

FASM, Fedz, fnnch, Grace the Streets, Hiero Veiga, Imagine, James Werner, 
Jenna Morella, Juuri, Kevin “Scraps” Burdick, Key Detail, Koda Witsken, 

Malcolm Byers, Max Sansing, Metabyte, Ms. Yellow, Nico, Nicole Salgar, Oscar 
Joyo, Paola Delfin, Pete Brown, Rabi Towing, Robin Coyner, Royyal Dog, 

Sandra Fettingis, Shane Hello, Sophi Odling, Timothy Spencer, Tristan Eaton, 
and Zack Medler. To learn more about Wabash Walls, see page 13 of this guide.  

724 Wabash Avenue

FIREFLY

MONARCH WINGS CAT LADY

TWYCKENHAM BRIDGE

Twyckenham overpass, off S. 9th Street
artists: TAF youth group

20

11

LIBERTY & PROSPERITY
BICENTENNIAL TORCH

Ivy Tech, 3101 S. Creasy Lane
artists: Ivy Tech Welding Student

9
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Sagamore Parkway bridge underpass

artist: BK Foxx

1201 Cincinnati Street
artist: Grace the Streets

N. 18th Street underpass
artists: Mayor’s Youth Council 

and Angela Vinson

BETTER TOGETHER

2000 Elmwood Avenue
artist: Rahmaan Statik Barnes

BLUE SKY

2400 N. 9th Street
artist: Imagine

ASYLUM SEEKER

 EDNA THE GLASS ARTIST FERRY STREETCLEGG MEMORIAL GARDEN
WOODEN SCULPTURES

Clegg Memorial Gardens 
1782 N. 400 E., Lafayette

artist: Dayle Lewis

2750 N. 9th Street
artists: Sunny Miller and  

Linda Vanderkolk

LENAWSA
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2690 N. 9th Street 
Sagamore Parkway bridge underpass

artist: Detour

WHERE THE CLOUDS ROAM

under the William Henry Harrison  
Memorial Bridge, park on Canal Road

artists: Troy Reutebuch and students

WABASH HERITAGE

2690 N. 9th Street 
Sagamore Parkway bridge underpass

artist: Hiero Viega

SEPARATION ANXIETY

SPORKY, THE
FIREHOUSE HOG

1511 Main Street
artist: Terri Duncan

UNIVERSAL POWER

1210 N. 10th Street
artist: Rabi Towing

SPIRIT OF SAINT FRANCIS

1508 Tippecanoe Street
artist: Sufi Ahmad

REACHING NEW HEIGHTS

1770 N. 9th Street
artist: Fedz

15141312

WORLD SPLIT ASUNDER

Lafayette Fire Station #5 
750 N. Creasy Lane

artist: Mark Parmenter 

16

east side of Harrison Street Bridge, 
between Union/Salem streets

artist: Richard McNeely

OUABACHE

2690 N. 9th Street 
Sagamore Parkway bridge underpass

artist: Oscar Joyo

SEEN

98 1110

Wabash Walls is THE 
ARTS FEDERATION’S 
(TAF) mural program. 
Created in Lafayette 
in 2008, Wabash Walls 
now boasts over 
150 murals, created 
by artists from 
around the globe. 
The murals are 
located throughout 
the 14 counties 
of North Central 
Indiana that TAF 
serves.

WABASH WALLS

WABASHWALLS.THEARTSFEDERATION.ORG

17
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Sagamore Parkway bridge underpass,  
3851 N. River Road

artist: Zach Medler

Indiana Veterans’ Home  
3851 N. River Road

artist: Mark Kuszmaul
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FALLEN SOLDIER HAPPY HOLLOW PARK

ASH TREE CARVING

EPHEMERAL / ROBOTS

COMMUNE

Trailhead Park, 1450 Kalberer Road
artists: Luke Crawley and

Quincy Owens

Tippecanoe County Amphitheater 
4449 State Road 43 N.
artist: Jason Bord
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10

42
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14

350 N. River Road
artist: John Mishler

FISHTAIL DANCE

5 6

Four bugs grace the entrances to  
the park. A praying mantis (Happy 
Hollow Road entrance), luna moth 
(Indian Trail pedestrian entrance), 
cricket (Kingston Road pedestrian 
entrance), and dragonfly on cattails 
(Salisbury Street pedestrian entrance). 

1301 Happy Hollow Road
artist: Bill Secunda
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IRON SHARPENS IRON

1920 Northwestern Avenue
artist: Ben Sutter

HARMONY

1435 Win Hentschel Boulevard
artist: Pat Mack

HERON

Celery Bog, 1620 Lindberg Road
artist: Jeff Laramore

ROOSTER

 Cumberland Park,  
3101 N. Salisbury Street

artist: Ben Sutter

SEND

West Lafayette Post Office,  
610 W. Navajo Street 
artist: Craig Martin
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CIRCLE OF STONES

Prophetstown State Park 
5545 Swisher Road (entry fee applies)

designer: Indiana State Parks

INDIANA ENERGY

I-65 underpass, 5000 N. 9th Street
artist: Andrei Krautsou

TIPPECANOE
BATTLEFIELD MONUMENT

Tippecanoe Battlefield Park
200 Battleground Avenue

artist: unknown
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WHO'S WATCHING WHO

Celery Bog, 1620 Lindberg Road
artist: Jane DeDecker
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TAP RACK

2516 Covington Street
artists: Local fabricators & designers 
at Lafayette Materials Management
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BATTLE GROUND

BATTLEFIELD

1 2
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TRISH’S RED BIRD CAFE WATCHTOWER

N. 100 W.  & W. 850 N. junction, Cairo
artist: unknown

696 Walnut Street, Dayton
artist: Alex Monik

BATTLE GROUND - DAYTON - CAIRO PUBLIC ART

NOT MAPPED
DAYTON

NOT MAPPED
CAIRO
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backside of Rivermarket Shopping Center 
307 Sagamore Parkway W.

artist: Shane Hello
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ONE WALL
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